01/15/2033 05:58		#0358 P.001/004
DIS. N. Ple number (Iol da Nepartm Co State ivisit of Cord Extrona iii s O State shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	be fax audit
	(((H15000058000 3)))	
Note: DO I	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	ser from this
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	
From:	Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVI Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944	15 MAR -6 AM
	email address for this business entity to be used report mailings. Enter only one email address pl	d for future 🤉 🗘
Email	Address:	
FL	ORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORAT BIG SUR GROUP INC. Certificate of Status 0	ION
	Certified Copy 1	
	Page Count04Estimated Charge\$78.75	15 H
	MAR - 9 2015 S. Gilbert	-6 PH 4:02

01/15/2033 05:59

#0358 P. 002/004

5-6-2015

Florida Department of State

Attention: New Filings Section

To whom it may concern:

This is to advise you that the owners of \underline{Bib} SUR \underline{GROOP} \underline{TNC} . of Doc # <u>PIOOODD ZAI95</u> are the same owners of the attached articles of incorporation. We have dissolved the company and have no intention of reopening it. Thank you for your help in this matter.

Very Sincerely.

) ABIO GABAGIIO

033 05	#0,35	i8 P.(
	H150000	58
	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 (Profit)	
	ARTICLE 1 NAME: The name of the corporation is:	
	BIG SUR GROUP INC.	5 1
	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE:	MAR -6
	The principal street address and mailing address is:	AM 6:
	MAILING ADDRESS: P.O.BOX 143224	59
·	Coral Gables, Fl. 33114-3224	
	ARTICLE III SHARES: The number of shares of stock is: 500.	
	ARTICLE IV INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS:	•
	<u>P/D: PABLO GABAGLIO</u> S/D: GONZALEZ DE LA VEGA,DIEGO	
		•
	ARTICLE V INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS: The name and Florida street address (PO Box not acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
	PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATES GROUP	
	1820 SW 24 TERRAC	
	1820 SW 24 TERRAC MIAMI, FL. 33145	:
	MIAMI, FL. 33145	
	MIAMI, FL. 33145 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR: The name and address of the Incorporator is:	

H15000058000

		#0358	· 1:
		81500005	80
lequired Signatur	<u>`es:</u>		· }
corporation at the	d as registered agent to accept a place designated in this certific tment as registered agent and a	service of process for the above a cate, I am familiar with and acce gree to act in this capacity	state pt th
	\bigcirc		
	Registered Agent	03/06/2015 Date	•
	Mersel Carigon	Dau	
uird degree felony :	as provided for in s.817.155, F.S	03/06/2015	
,	Incorporator	Date	
			-
			•
			•